Power when you need it, reliability you can trust.
About
battery series
MW / MWH are designed for professional UPS aplications; mainly because of the discharge
characteristics, however are suitable for other aplications, including cyclic.
Application: UPS chargers, uniterruptible power supply, emergency supplying

MWLG 100-12EV 12 V 100 Ah 12-15 years 330 mm 173 mm 215 mm 220 mm 30,50 kg B-M8
MWLG 120-12EV 12 V 120 Ah 12-15 years 409 mm 176 mm 225 mm 225 mm 35,50 kg B-M8
MWLG 134-12EV 12 V 134 Ah 12-15 years 342 mm 172 mm 280 mm 285 mm 42,50 kg B-M8
MWLG 150-12EV 12 V 150 Ah 12-15 years 485 mm 172 mm 240 mm 240 mm 44,50 kg B-M8
MWLG 180-12EV 12 V 180 Ah 12-15 years 494 mm 206 mm 209 mm 235 mm 54,50 kg E-M8
MWLG 200-12EV 12 V 200 Ah 12-15 years 522 mm 238 mm 218 mm 221 mm 62,00 kg E-M8
MWLG 250-12EV 12 V 250 Ah 12-15 years 521 mm 269 mm 220 mm 223 mm 75,00 kg E-M8
MWLG are made with VRLA-GEL technology (GEL electrolite with PVC-SiO2 separator). They
are designed for systems where using of AGM batteries is not recommended, especially for
work in hard conditions (temperature, deep discharge).
Application: electric vehicles, wheelchairs, renewable energy.
10
DYNO series
MW Power
Type Voltage Capacity (C20) Length Witdh Height Weight Terminal type
DGY6-110EV 6 V 110 Ah 193 mm 168 mm 205 mm 16,00 kg A-M6
DGY6-180EV 6 V 180 Ah 260 mm 179 mm 275 mm 30,10 kg A-M8
DGY6-200EV 6 V 200 Ah 318 mm 170 mm 225 mm 32,00 kg A-M8
DGY12-18EV 12 V 18 Ah 181 mm 76 mm 167 mm 5,90 kg C-M5
DGY12-26EV 12 V 26 Ah 166 mm 175 mm 125 mm 8,80 kg C-M6
DGY12-33EV 12 V 33 Ah 196 mm 131 mm 166,5 mm 10,90 kg B-M6
DGY12-44EV 12 V 44 Ah 196 mm 164 mm 170,5 mm 14,00 kg C-M6
DGY12-55EV 12 V 55 Ah 228 mm 137 mm 207 mm 17,50 kg B-M6
DGY12-65EV 12 V 65 Ah 278 mm 165 mm 190 mm 21,50 kg C-A/M6
DGY12-75EV 12 V 75 Ah 259 mm 168 mm 208 mm 23,00 kg B-M6
DGY12-100EV 12 V 100 Ah 305 mm 168 mm 208 mm 28,40 kg B-M6
DGY12-110EV 12 V 110 Ah 331 mm 173 mm 213 mm 32,20 kg B-M6
DGY12-135EV 12 V 135 Ah 342 mm 173 mm 285 mm 43,70 kg B-M6
DGY12-150EV 12 V 150 Ah 482 mm 170 mm 242 mm 44,30 kg B-M6
DGY12-160EV 12 V 160 Ah 530 mm 209 mm 214 mm 45,00 kg E-M6
DGY12-200EV 12 V 200 Ah 520 mm 240 mm 220 mm 66,00 kg E-M8
DGY12-225EV 12 V 225 Ah 521 mm 269 mm 203 mm 69,00 kg E-M8
DYNO are well-known and tested brand designed for work in deep discharge cycles.
Application: floor cleaning machines, yachts, golf carts, wheelchairs.
DYNO batteries are well-known and tested GEL batteries brand designed for work in deep discharge cycles.
11